Place

(]
>

Josh
Richard
Wilhelm
Brian
Neil
Nate
Richard
Omar
Joe
Margaret
Randy
Brandon
Ann
Allan
Jon
michael
John
Jeanne
Kristina
Kent
Ramona
DJ

Gary
Scott
david
dave
Gayle
Darcie
Maureen
Sandy
Greg
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First Name Last Name

Wageman
Feldman
Northrop
Laurent
Paprocki
Herrington
Marion
Trejo
Daily
Mortimer
Harris
Lane
Braley-Smith
Wylie
Mathews
flaherty
Wallace
Rumps
Mitchell
Ness
Johns
Christianson
Holloway
Hobbs
tuttle
lamb
Marie
Altree
Braley
Braley
Kreller

Table Rock Challenge
Run

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
65
60
63
24
36
14
69
37
9
72
13
70
5
52
66
11
51
64
32
34
19
59
71
16
50
23
27
1
55
4
22

Place
Div
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Division

Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 30-34

9/11/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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53:50.384

58:49.849
1:02:03.678
1:02:26.038
1:03:25.414
1:06:14.448
1:08:44.710
1:09:36.244
1:10:37.716
:10:59.621
:12:06.169
:14:13.961
:15:11.218
:15:19.129
:16:57.405
:17:43.493
:18:02.121
:18:19.913
1:19:13.298
1:20:32.528
1:21:23.977
1:22:19.787
1:22:35.367
1:22:59.588
1:23:17.418
1:23:22.092
1:23:31.927
1:24:55.994
1:26:10.450
1:26:58.349
1:27:02.775
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Gun Time
53:51.952
58:51.259

1:02:05.842

1:02:31.848
1:03:30.313
1:06:19.224
1:08:46.363
1:09:49.703
1:10:37.716

:11:05.278

12:11.117

:14:20.096

:15:13.539

:15:19.129

:17:00.466

17:47.429

:18:06.962

:18:24.438

1:19:15.824

1:20:38.600
1:21:33.530
1:22:28.841
1:22:42.744
1:22:59.588
1:23:22.211
1:23:24.676
1:23:35.763
1:25:01.525
1:26:19.820
1:27:00.471
1:27:12.523
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Place

OA
32

33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

First Name Last Name

Chuck
Jerry
Jamie
Katherine
Billie
Carrie
Kamile
Brandy
Zachary
Greg
Dawn
Jane
Dee
Tonja
Kevin
Ted
Anthony
Rosa
Scott
Jim
Kelley
Gundy
Ali
Michael
Jeanette
Cynthia
Mel
Penelope
Renee
Jamie
Marcie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Martin
Beauclair
Marques
Grobe
Leinum
Hill
Ishiyama
Coulombe
Law
Herzog
Acchambault
Kreller
Mardian
Phetmisay
Braley
Tollefson
Newton
Avila
Pook
Brown
Bauman
Kaupins
Tippett
Nelson
Buie
Strommen
Pook
Riley
Miller
Croxen
Bettys

Table Rock Challenge
Run

Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters
29

3
28
12
25
61
18
67
62
15
54
21
26
73
56
49
35

2
38

6
57
20
48
33
100
44
39
40
31
68
58

Place
Div
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Division

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 70-74
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 70-74
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 30-34

9/11/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

23
24
10
11
12
13
14
15
25
26
16
17
18
19
27
28
29
20
30
31
21
32
22
33
23
24
34
25
26
27
28
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1:28:13.815
1:29:38.522
1:29:38.484
1:29:39.709
1:30:13.962
1:30:21.795
1:30:31.402
1:31:13.480
1:31:33.848
1:33:48.956
1:33:49.146
1:35:18.831
1:36:37.691
1:36:48.519
1:37:48.945
1:42:52.903
1:48:33.259
1:48:34.165
1:48:40.715
1:51:28.241
1:51:41.122
1:52:04.030
1:54:28.115
2:00:21.485
2:01:35.527
2:10:09.326
2:14:31.713
2:20:35.507
2:20:37.557
2:44:01.224
2:54:40.507

Gun Time

1:28:17.846
1:29:38.522
1:29:51.443
1:29:52.379
1:30:21.154
1:30:28.145
1:30:43.356
1:31:16.731
1:31:38.415
1:33:56.867
1:33:57.024
1:35:28.949
1:36:44.672
1:36:56.204
1:37:57.700
1:43:01.217
1:48:49.547
1:48:50.132
1:48:54.945
1:51:35.465
1:51:49.662
1:52:10.729
1:54:39.528
2:00:36.219
2:01:37.402
2:10:12.095
2:14:48.725
2:20:47.959
2:20:49.541
2:44:05.443
2:54:44.982
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63 Shannon
64 Jill

65 Vicki
DNS Beth
DNS Tami
DNS Anne-Marie
DNS Laura
DNS Jessica
DNS Sandy
DNS Erin
DNS Lindsey

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Tippett
Diemer
Tippett
Suhr
Clark
Sharkey
Mattern
Wyman
Smith
Hoobing
Smith

Table Rock Challenge

Run
Full Results - All
Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
46 3 Age40-44
10 4  Age 35-39
47 2  Age 60-64
45 DNS Age 60-64
8 DNS Age 35-39
41 DNS Age 30-34
30 DNS Age 25-29
53 DNS Age 30-34
42 DNS Age 60-64
17 DNS Age 30-34
43 DNS Age 25-29

9/11/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

29

30

31
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

B e e e B |

Gun Time

2:55:00.013 2:55:13.505
2:55:02.247 2:55:15.928
2:55:03.055 2:55:17.645

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Josh
Richard
Wilhelm
Brian
Neil
Nate
Richard
Omar
Joe
Randy
Brandon
Allan
Jon
michael
John
Kent

DJ
Gary
Scott
david
dave
Greg
Chuck
Jerry
Zachary
Greg
Kevin
Ted
Anthony
Scott
Jim
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www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Wageman
Feldman
Northrop
Laurent
Paprocki
Herrington
Marion
Trejo
Daily
Harris
Lane
Wylie
Mathews
flaherty
Wallace
Ness
Christianson
Holloway
Hobbs
tuttle
lamb
Kreller
Martin
Beauclair
Law
Herzog
Braley
Tollefson
Newton
Pook
Brown

Table Rock Challenge
Run

Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
65
60
63
24
36
14
69
37
9
13
70
52
66
11
51
34
59
71
16
50
23
22
29
3
62
15
56
49
35
38
6

Place
Div Division
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Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 70-74

9/11/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
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53:50.384

58:49.849
1:02:03.678
1:02:26.038
1:03:25.414
1:06:14.448
1:08:44.710
1:09:36.244
1:10:37.716
1:12:06.169
1:14:13.961
1:15:19.129
1:16:57.405
1:17:43.493
1:18:02.121
1:20:32.528
1:22:19.787
1:22:35.367
1:22:59.588
1:23:17.418
1:23:22.092
1:27:02.775
1:28:13.815
1:29:38.522
1:31:33.848
1:33:48.956
1:37:48.945
1:42:52.903
1:48:33.259
1:48:40.715
1:51:28.241

Gun Time
53:51.952
58:51.259

1:02:05.842

1:02:31.848
1:03:30.313
1:06:19.224
1:08:46.363
1:09:49.703
1:10:37.716
1:12:11.117
1:14:20.096
1:15:19.129
1:17:00.466
1:17:47.429
1:18:06.962
1:20:38.600
1:22:28.841
1:22:42.744
1:22:59.588
1:23:22.211
1:23:24.676
1:27:12.523
1:28:17.846
1:29:38.522
1:31:38.415
1:33:56.867
1:37:57.700
1:43:01.217
1:48:49.547
1:48:54.945
1:51:35.465

Page 1 of 2



Place
OA First Name
53 Gundy
55 Michael
58 Mel

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Kaupins
Nelson
Pook

Bib
20
33
39

Table Rock Challenge
Run
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place
Masters Div Division Gender Gender
5 Age 50-54 32 M
5 Age 30-34 33 M
2 Age70-74 34 M
9/11/2010

Chip Time Gun Time
1:52:04.030 1:52:10.729
2:00:21.485 2:00:36.219
2:14:31.713 2:14:48.725
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

10 Margaret
13  Ann

18 Jeanne
19 Kiristina
21 Ramona
27 Gayle

28 Darcie
29 Maureen
30 Sandy
34 Jamie

35 Katherine
36 Billie

37 Carrie
38 Kamile
39 Brandy
42 Dawn

43 Jane

44 Dee

45 Tonja

49 Rosa

52 Kelley
54 Al

56 Jeanette
57 Cynthia
59 Penelope
60 Renee
61 Jamie
62 Marcie
63 Shannon
64 Jill

65 Vicki

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Mortimer
Braley-Smith
Rumps
Mitchell
Johns
Marie
Altree
Braley
Braley
Marques
Grobe
Leinum
Hill
Ishiyama
Coulombe
Acchambault
Kreller
Mardian
Phetmisay
Avila
Bauman
Tippett
Buie
Strommen
Riley
Miller
Croxen
Bettys
Tippett
Diemer
Tippett

Table Rock Challenge

Run

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
72
5
64
32
19
27
1
55
4
28
12
25
61
18
67
54
21
26
73
2
57
48
100
44
40
31
68
58
46
10
47
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Place
Div Division

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 60-64

9/11/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

WWRNNRNNMRNMNNRNNMNMNS 2 o 2 s
SIS O0ONONRDIN_CO0OONOORwWNO®XNDDO RGN =

F

MMTMTTTMMTMTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T T

1:10:59.621
1:15:11.218
1:18:19.913
1:19:13.298
1:21:23.977
1:23:31.927
1:24:55.994
1:26:10.450
1:26:58.349
1:29:38.484
1:29:39.709
1:30:13.962
1:30:21.795
1:30:31.402
1:31:13.480
1:33:49.146
1:35:18.831
1:36:37.691
1:36:48.519
1:48:34.165
1:51:41.122
1:54:28.115
2:01:35.527
2:10:09.326
2:20:35.507
2:20:37.557
2:44:01.224
2:54:40.507
2:55:00.013
2:55:02.247
2:55:03.055

Gun Time

1:11:05.278
1:15:13.539
1:18:24.438
1:19:15.824
1:21:33.530
1:23:35.763
1:25:01.525
1:26:19.820
1:27:00.471
1:29:51.443
1:29:52.379
1:30:21.154
1:30:28.145
1:30:43.356
1:31:16.731
1:33:57.024
1:35:28.949
1:36:44.672
1:36:56.204
1:48:50.132
1:51:49.662
1:54:39.528
2:01:37.402
2:10:12.095
2:20:47.959
2:20:49.541
2:44:05.443
2:54:44 982
2:55:13.505
2:55:15.928
2:55:17.645
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Beth

Tami
Anne-Marie
Laura
Jessica
Sandy

Erin
Lindsey

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Suhr
Clark
Sharkey
Mattern
Wyman
Smith
Hoobing
Smith

Table Rock Challenge
Run
Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters
45

8

41

30

53

42

17

43

Place

Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 60-64
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 30-34
Age 25-29

9/11/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

MM ™ ™M ™

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
1
2
3

N —

OO WN -

DNS
DNS

N —

OO WN =

DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F
F

B e e e e e M |

Carrie
Kamile
Ali

Josh
Neil
Omar

Darcie
Brandy
Jane
Rosa
Cynthia
Jamie
Laura
Lindsey

Nate
Anthony

Jeanne
Ramona
Maureen
Katherine
Dawn
Kelley
Marcie
Anne-Marie
Jessica
Erin

Table Rock Challenge
Run
Group Results

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
Hill 61 37 13
Ishiyama 18 38 14
Tippett 48 54 22
Wageman 65 1 1
Paprocki 36 5 5
Trejo 37 8 8
Altree 1 28 7
Coulombe 67 39 15
Kreller 21 43 17
Avila 2 49 20
Strommen 44 57 24
Croxen 68 61 27
Mattern 30 DNS DNS
Smith 43 DNS DNS
Herrington 14 6 6
Newton 35 48 29
Rumps 64 18 3
Johns 19 21 5
Braley 55 29 8
Grobe 12 35 11
Acchambault 54 42 16
Bauman 57 52 21
Bettys 58 62 28
Sharkey 41 DNS DNS
Wyman 53 DNS DNS
Hoobing 17 DNS DNS
9/11/2010

Chip Time
1:30:21.795
1:30:31.402
1:54:28.115

53:50.384
1:03:25.414
1:09:36.244

1:24:55.994
1:31:13.480
1:35:18.831
1:48:34.165
2:10:09.326
2:44:01.224

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:06:14.448
1:48:33.259

1:18:19.913
1:21:23.977
1:26:10.450
1:29:39.709
1:33:49.146
1:51:41.122
2:54:40.507

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time

1:30:28.145
1:30:43.356
1:54:39.528

53:51.952
1:03:30.313
1:09:49.703

1:25:01.525
1:31:16.731
1:35:28.949
1:48:50.132
2:10:12.095
2:44:05.443

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:06:19.224
1:48:49.547

1:18:24.438
1:21:33.530
1:26:19.820
1:29:52.379
1:33:57.024
1:51:49.662
2:54:44.982

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Division

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49

Age 45-49
Age 45-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
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Gender First Name
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Brian
Greg
Zachary
Ted
Michael

Jamie
Billie
Tonja
Jill
Tami

Joe
Greg

Margaret
Ann
Kristina
Renee
Shannon

Richard
Wilhelm
Brandon
John
Kevin

Sandy
Dee
Jeanette

Table Rock Challenge

Run

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Laurent 24
Kreller 22
Law 62
Tollefson 49
Nelson 33
Marques 28
Leinum 25
Phetmisay 73
Diemer 10
Clark 8
Daily 9
Herzog 15
Mortimer 72
Braley-Smith 5
Mitchell 32
Miller 31
Tippett 46
Feldman 60
Northrop 63
Lane 70
Wallace 51
Braley 56
Braley 4
Mardian 26
Buie 100
9/11/2010

Place Place
OA Masters Gender
4 4
31 22
40 25
47 28
55 33
34 10
36 12
45 19
64 30
DNS DNS
9 9
41 26
10 1
13 2
19 4
60 26
63 29
2 2
3 3
12 11
17 15
46 27
30 9
44 18
56 23

Chip Time
1:02:26.038
1:27:02.775
1:31:33.848
1:42:52.903
2:00:21.485

1:29:38.484
1:30:13.962
1:36:48.519
2:55:02.247

00:00.000

1:10:37.716
1:33:48.956

1:10:59.621
1:15:11.218
1:19:13.298
2:20:37.557
2:55:00.013

58:49.849
1:02:03.678
1:14:13.961
1:18:02.121
1:37:48.945

1:26:58.349
1:36:37.691
2:01:35.527

Gun Time
1:02:31.848
1:27:12.523
1:31:38.415
1:43:01.217
2:00:36.219

1:29:51.443
1:30:21.154
1:36:56.204
2:55:15.928

00:00.000

1:10:37.716
1:33:56.867

1:11:05.278
1:15:13.539
1:19:15.824
2:20:49.541
2:55:13.505

58:51.259
1:02:05.842
1:14:20.096
1:18:06.962
1:37:57.700

1:27:00.471
1:36:44.672
2:01:37.402
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Division

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 50-54

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 60-64

Age 60-64
Age 60-64

Age 70-74
Age 70-74

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
1

2
3
4
5

1
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DNS
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Gender First Name
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Richard
Jon
Gary
Scott
Scott

Penelope

michael
Kent
Chuck
Jerry
Gundy

Randy
Allan
DJ

Gayle
Vicki
Beth
Sandy

david
dave

Jim
Mel

Table Rock Challenge

Run

Group Results

Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
Marion 69 7 7
Mathews 66 15 13
Holloway 71 23 18
Hobbs 16 24 19
Pook 38 50 30
Riley 40 59 25
flaherty 11 16 14
Ness 34 20 16
Martin 29 32 23
Beauclair 3 33 24
Kaupins 20 53 32
Harris 13 11 10
Wylie 52 14 12
Christianson 59 22 17
Marie 27 27 6
Tippett 47 65 31
Suhr 45 DNS DNS
Smith 42 DNS DNS
tuttle 50 25 20
lamb 23 26 21
Brown 6 51 31
Pook 39 58 34

9/11/2010

Chip Time
1:08:44.710
1:16:57.405
1:22:35.367
1:22:59.588
1:48:40.715

2:20:35.507

1:17:43.493
1:20:32.528
1:28:13.815
1:29:38.522
1:52:04.030

1:12:06.169
1:15:19.129
1:22:19.787

1:23:31.927
2:55:03.055
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:23:17.418
1:23:22.092

1:51:28.241
2:14:31.713

Gun Time

1:08:46.363
1:17:00.466
1:22:42.744
1:22:59.588
1:48:54.945

2:20:47.959

1:17:47.429
1:20:38.600
1:28:17.846
1:29:38.522
1:52:10.729

1:12:11.117
1:15:19.129
1:22:28.841

1:23:35.763
2:55:17.645
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:23:22.211
1:23:24.676

1:51:35.465
2:14:48.725
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Place
OA
42 Dawn
28 Darcie
49 Rosa
52 Kelley
33 Jerry
62 Marcie
46 Kevin
29 Maureen
30 Sandy
13  Ann
51 Jim
56 Jeanette
22 DJ

DNS Tami
39 Brandy
61 Jamie

9 Joe

64 Jill

2 Richard
16  michael
35 Katherine
11 Randy
6 Nate
41 Greg
37 Carrie
24  Scott
23 Gary

DNS Erin
38 Kamile
21 Ramona
53 Gundy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Acchambault
Altree
Avila
Bauman
Beauclair
Bettys
Braley
Braley
Braley
Braley-Smith
Brown
Buie
Christianson
Clark
Coulombe
Croxen
Daily
Diemer
Feldman
flaherty
Grobe
Harris
Herrington
Herzog
Hill

Hobbs
Holloway
Hoobing
Ishiyama
Johns
Kaupins

Table Rock Challenge

Run

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
54
1
2
57
3
58
56
55
4
5
6
100
59
8
67
68
9
10
60
11
12
13
14
15
61
16
71
17
18
19
20

Place

Div

g

)
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Division

Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 70-74
Age 45-49
Age 55-59

S Age 35-39

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

S Age 30-34

Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 50-54

9/11/2010

Place

Gender Gender

16
7
20
21
24
28
27
8
9
2
31
23
17
DNS
15
27
9
30
2
14
11
10
6
26
13
19
18
DNS
14
5
32

S nmTmTmEZEZEZInNnZZEZIEZ2nZEZEZnZZ2nmamEZanEE MmN MM

Chip Time
1:33:49.146
1:24:55.994
1:48:34.165
1:51:41.122
1:29:38.522
2:54:40.507
1:37:48.945
1:26:10.450
1:26:58.349
1:15:11.218
1:51:28.241
2:01:35.527
1:22:19.787

00:00.000
1:31:13.480
2:44:01.224
1:10:37.716
2:55:02.247

58:49.849
1:17:43.493
1:29:39.709
1:12:06.169
1:06:14.448
1:33:48.956
1:30:21.795
1:22:59.588
1:22:35.367

00:00.000
1:30:31.402
1:21:23.977
1:52:04.030

Gun Time
1:33:57.024
1:25:01.525
1:48:50.132
1:51:49.662
1:29:38.522
2:54:44 982
1:37:57.700
1:26:19.820
1:27:00.471
1:15:13.539
1:51:35.465
2:01:37.402
1:22:28.841
00:00.000
1:31:16.731
2:44:05.443
1:10:37.716
2:55:15.928
58:51.259
1:17:47.429
1:29:52.379
1:12:11.117
1:06:19.224
1:33:56.867
1:30:28.145
1:22:59.588
1:22:42.744
00:00.000
1:30:43.356
1:21:33.530
1:52:10.729
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Place
OA
31
43
26
12

40
36
44
27

34
32
15
DNS
60
19
10
55
20
48

45
58
50
59
18
DNS
DNS
DNS
57

First Name Last Name

Greg
Jane
dave
Brandon
Brian
Zachary
Billie
Dee
Gayle
Richard
Jamie
Chuck
Jon
Laura
Renee
Kristina
Margaret
Michael
Kent
Anthony
Wilhelm
Neil
Tonja
Mel
Scott
Penelope
Jeanne
Anne-Marie
Lindsey
Sandy
Cynthia

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Kreller
Kreller
lamb
Lane
Laurent
Law
Leinum
Mardian
Marie
Marion
Marques
Martin
Mathews
Mattern
Miller
Mitchell
Mortimer
Nelson
Ness
Newton
Northrop
Paprocki
Phetmisay
Pook
Pook
Riley
Rumps
Sharkey
Smith
Smith
Strommen

Table Rock Challenge

Place
Bib Masters
22
21
23
70
24
62
25
26
27
69
28
29
66
30
31
32
72
33
34
35
63
36
73
39
38
40
64
41
43
42
44

Run
List by Name - All

Place

Div
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DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 60-64
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 60-64
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 70-74
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 60-64
Age 25-29

9/11/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

22
17
21
11
4
25
12
18
6
7
10
23
13
DNS
26
4
1
33
16
29
3
5
19
34
30
25
3
DNS
DNS
DNS
24

T TTMTTMTMEZZZINEZI22mnmnnmnanmESs2nEnanS=E===ng

1:27:02.775
1:35:18.831
1:23:22.092
1:14:13.961
1:02:26.038
1:31:33.848
1:30:13.962
1:36:37.691
1:23:31.927
1:08:44.710
1:29:38.484
1:28:13.815
1:16:57.405

00:00.000
2:20:37.557
1:19:13.298
1:10:59.621
2:00:21.485
1:20:32.528
1:48:33.259
1:02:03.678
1:03:25.414
1:36:48.519
2:14:31.713
1:48:40.715
2:20:35.507
1:18:19.913

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:10:09.326

Gun Time
1:27:12.523
1:35:28.949
1:23:24.676
1:14:20.096
1:02:31.848
1:31:38.415
1:30:21.154
1:36:44.672
1:23:35.763
1:08:46.363
1:29:51.443
1:28:17.846
1:17:00.466
00:00.000
2:20:49.541
1:19:15.824
1:11:05.278
2:00:36.219
1:20:38.600
1:48:49.547
1:02:05.842
1:03:30.313
1:36:56.204
2:14:48.725
1:48:54.945
2:20:47.959
1:18:24.438
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:10:12.095
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS Beth
54 Al

63 Shannon
65 Vicki
47 Ted

8 Omar
25 david

1 Josh
17 John
14 Allan
DNS Jessica

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Suhr
Tippett
Tippett
Tippett
Tollefson
Trejo
tuttle
Wageman
Wallace
Wylie
Wyman

Table Rock Challenge

Place
Bib Masters
45
48
46
47
49
37
50
65
51
52
53

Run
List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
DNS Age 60-64
3 Age 20-24
3 Age 40-44
2  Age 60-64
4  Age 30-34
2  Age 20-24
1 Age 60-64
- Age 20-24
2  Age 40-44
2 Age 55-59
DNS Age 30-34
9/11/2010

Place

Gender Gender

DNS
22
29
31
28

8
20
1
15
12
DNS

MMM

Chip Time

00:00.000
1:54:28.115
2:55:00.013
2:55:03.055
1:42:52.903
1:09:36.244
1:23:17.418

53:50.384
1:18:02.121
1:15:19.129

00:00.000

Gun Time

00:00.000
1:54:39.528
2:55:13.505
2:55:17.645
1:43:01.217
1:09:49.703
1:23:22.211

53:51.952
1:18:06.962
1:15:19.129

00:00.000
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